Go At | On I8 | BR | 40.8 | Upper Tinicum Church Rd 1.6
0.0 Start of route 0.0 BR | 42.4 | Uhlerstown Hill Rd 0.8
L | 0.0 Tenton Railroad StationTurn left | 0.0 L | 43.2 | Uhlerstown Covered Bridge 0.0
onto Raoul Wallenberg Ave QR | 43.2 | to canal towpath 9.1
QR | 0.0 | SClinton Ave 0.2 L | 52.3 | BullIsland Bridge 0.4
L |02 E State St 1.1 Note: walk bike on bridge
L 1.3 Calhoun St 0.1 R | 52.6 | Delaware and Raritan Canal | 20.7
S | 1.4 | walk bike across Calhoun St | 0.3 State Park Trail
Bridge BR | 73.3 | Prospect St 0.0
R |17 N Delmorr Ave 0.1 QL | 73.3 | W State St 1.4
L 1.8 enter Delaware Canal towpath 3.6 R | 74.7 | S Clinton Ave 0.2
S |54 N Edgewater Ave 8.5 L | 74.9 | Raoul Wallenberg Ave 0.0
L | 13.9 | and cross canal bridge 0.1 74.9 | Trenton Railroad Station 0.0
S | 14.0 | Cross River Rd and continue onto | 0.4 74.9 | End of route
Aquetong Rd
BL | 14.4 | Covered Bridge Rd 1.0
S | 15.4 | Van Sant Covered Bridge 0.3
S | 15.7 | Van Sant Rd 0.3
R | 16.0 | Lurgan Rd 0.9
R | 16.9 | StreetRd 1.3
R | 18.2 | TRO on Street Rd 5.3
R | 23.5 | Sawmill Rd 1.2
L | 246 | Aquetong Rd 0.5
L | 25.2 | Carversville Rd 0.1
QR | 25.2 | Carversville Wismer Rd 0.1
S | 25.4 | Wismer Rd 4.2
S | 29.6 | Loux Covered Bridge 0.0
S | 29.6 | Carversville Rd 0.5
R | 30.2 | Dark Hollow Rd 0.9
R | 31.1 | Covered Bridge Rd 0.6
S | 31.7 | Cabin Run Covered Bridge 0.2
L | 31.9 | TRO Covered Bridge Rd 0.6
L | 325 | Stump Rd 0.8
R | 33.3 | State Park Rd 0.0
QL | 33.3 | Stover Park Rd, Hardpack 0.1
S | 33.4 | Ralph Stover Pony Box Bridge 0.5
R | 33.9 | Tory Rd, Hardpack 1.5
L | 354 | Cafferty Rd 1.2
L | 36.6 | at Twin Lear Rd tro Cafferty Rd 1.1
R | 37.7 | Hollow Horn Rd 0.0
S | 37.7 | Frankenfield Covered Bridge 0.2
R | 38.0 | tro Hollow Horn Rd 1.3
R | 39.3 | Headquarters Rd 0.1
QL | 39.4 | tro Headquarters Rd 0.9
L | 40.2 | Geigel Hill Rd 0.2
S | 40.4 | Erwinna Covered Bridge 0.4




